Individual Results: GTA Regional - Aug 27, 2016

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Jones Michael
2 Mertes Donnie
3 Spratt Dave

4 Kloostra David

5 simmons  greg

6 Redmond Dan

7 Gatt Jeff

8 McClement Jason

9 Hagan Rob

10 Crispin Donald
11 Lucas Michael
12 Pellé Erwan

13 MCAULEY CHRIS

Category: OVER 45

1 Johnston  Brad

2 Morrow Dean
3 King Greg

4 Cascioli Mike

5 Whelan Owen
6 Catoul John

7 Carter Mike

8 Walker Clinton

Category: OVER 50

1 Baker Steve

2 McGregor Charles
3 Leduc Denis

4 Waldron  Andy

5 Donati Derrick

6 Brown Chris

7 Villeneuve Patrick

Category: OVER 55

1 Hawkes David
2 Kalan Randy
3 Butler John

Category: OVER 60

1 Fraser Cyril

Department

Hamilton Fire Department
Bruce Power

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

Tecumseh Fire Department
Ingersoll Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Oakuville Fire Department

SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile

de Milton

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

Darlington Nuclear
Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Richmond Hill Fire and
Emergency Services

Perth East Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire
Department

London Fire & Rescue
Toronto Fire Services

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Oakville Fire Department
Burlington Fire & Rescue
Cobourg Fire Department
Sudbury Fire Department

Richmond Hill Fire and
Emergency Services

Thames Centre Fire Department
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Hamilton Fire Department
Bruce Power

Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency
Services

North Perth Fire Service
Bruce Power

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

skipped
stair

Township of Scugog Fire Department
- Scugog Firefit

Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West
Hamilton Fire Department

Perth East Fire Department

Township of Scugog Fire Department
- Scugog Firefit

hammer
Toronto Fire Services - TF 2

Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2

Mississauga Fire & Emergency stairs

Bye or

Results  \vifdcard

01:37:99 BYE
01:44:11 WC

01:44:45 BYE

01:48:09 WC
01:50:22 WC
01:50:23 WC
01:53:44 WC

02:03:36 WC
02:04:34 WC
02:21:14 WC
02:30:17 WC
03:01:19

03:04:56 WC

01:22:22 BYE
01:29:24 WC
01:36:80 WC
01:39:50 WC
01:48:68 WC

01:56:97 WC
02:11:74 WC
02:29:78 WC

01:49:88 WC
01:50:84 BYE

01:53:60 WC

01:59:10 WC
02:31:82 WC
02:39:79 WC
03:11:78 WC

01:45:13 BYE

01:56:66 WC
02:31:41 WC

01:42:58 WC



Category: WOMEN OVER 40
1 Viegas Monica  Darlington Nuclear 02:51:86 BYE
2 Delaney Jennifer  Clarington Fire Department DNF 00:00:00
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