## Individual Results: GTA Regional - Aug 27, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:37:99	BYE
2	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:44:11	WC
3	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		01:44:45	BYE
4	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:48:09	WC
5	simmons	greg	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:50:22	WC
6	Redmond	Dan	Tecumseh Fire Department			01:50:23	WC
7	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:53:44	WC
8	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:03:36	WC
9	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:04:34	WC
10	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:21:14	WC
11	Lucas	Michael	Oakville Fire Department		skipped stair	02:30:17	WC
12	Pellé	Erwan	SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile de Milton			03:01:19	
13	MCAULEY	CHRIS	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department - Scugog Firefit		03:04:56	WC
Cate	gory: OVE	R 45					
1	Johnston	Brad	Darlington Nuclear			01:22:22	BYE
2	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:29:24	WC
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West		01:36:80	WC
4	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:39:50	WC
5	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	·		01:48:68	WC
6	Catoul	John	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services			01:56:97	WC
7	Carter	Mike	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department		02:11:74	WC
8	Walker	Clinton	Township of Scugog Fire Department	Township of Scugog Fire Department - Scugog Firefit		02:29:78	WC
Cate	gory: OVE	R 50					
1	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		hammer	01:49:88	WC
2	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - TF 2		01:50:84	
3	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department	Totalia Tile Galvidas Ti Z		01:53:60	
4	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety 2		01:59:10	WC
5	Donati	Derrick	Burlington Fire & Rescue	2 2		02:31:82	
6	Brown	Chris	Cobourg Fire Department			02:39:79	
7	Villeneuve		Sudbury Fire Department			03:11:78	
Category: OVER 55							
1	Hawkes	David	Richmond Hill Fire and Emergency Services			01:45:13	BYE
2	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			01:56:66	WC
3	Butler	John	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	stairs	02:31:41	WC
Category: OVER 60							
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:42:58	WC

## Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1ViegasMonicaDarlington Nuclear02:51:86 BYE2DelaneyJenniferClarington Fire DepartmentDNF00:00:00